
LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING IN THE COURT OF FINANCIAL 
cOMMISSIONER, DELHI ON 03.08.2023 A'T 11:00 AM. 

S. NO. CASE NO, PETITIONER/APPELLANT 

1. 228/17 Smt. Rajni 

2. 77/21 Shri Bhagwan 

3. 246/15 Sh. Arvind Kumar 

4. 171/12 Ms. Dil Kaur & Ors. 
(Deceased)Through LRs 

5. 380/15 Eternal Buildtech Pvt. Ltd. 

6. 381/15 Ram Ban Project Pvt. Ltd. 

7. 382/15 Everwel Estates Pvt. Ltd. 

8. 383/15 M/s Logical Estates Pvt. Ltd. 

9. 206/10 Sh. Malkhan Singh 
(deccased)through LRs & Ors. 

10. 134/17 Smt. Santosh 

11.99/23 Sh.Sunil Bhasin & Anr. 

12.325/18 Vinod Aggarwal 

03" August 2023 

14. 186/22 Riyaz Ahmed 

15. 123/23 Ishwar Sing & Ors. 

16. 130/23 Shecla 

17. 131/23 Hari Singh 

18. 132/23 Satyapal Bharthi 

19, 133/23 Tokan Singh (Deceased) 
Through LRs. 

20. 134/23 Karan Singh 

21. 135/23 Karan Singh 

22.67/23 Smt.Geeta & Ors. 

ORDER 

CO Village Bakoli & Anr. 

Consolidaion Officer (Alipur) & Anr. 

CO Bakoli 

13. 165/15 Girwar (IDeccased) Through LR,s Smt. Padma Mehant & Anr. 

SDM, Sarita Vihar & Anr. 

-do 

-do 

-do 

Sh. Ranbir Singh (Deceased) Through LRs & Ors. DLR/Review 

Sh. Suraj Bhan 

Sh. Raj Pal & Ors. 

Mst.Nayyarah Quiser 

RESPONDENT 

Satish Kr. Oswal 

MISCELLANEOUS 
Ms.R. Menka & Anr. 

Brhan Prakash 

GS Nasipur 

G.S Nasipur 

G.S Nasipur 

G.S Nasipur 

G.S Nasipur 

G.S Nasipur 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

ACT 

Cons 

Cons 

Cons 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

Slum 

Slum 

PLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 



23. 68/23 

24. 69/23 

25. 70/23 

26. 71/23 

27. 72/23 

28. 73/23 

29. 74/23 

30. 75/23 

31. 76/23 

32. 77/23 

33. 78/23 

34. 79/23 

35. 80/23 

36. 81/23 

37. 82/23 

38. 83/23 

39. 84/23 

40. 85/23 

41. 86/23 

42. 87/23 

43. 88/23 

44. 89/23 

46.91/23 

Jasram 

47. 92/23 

Asha Ram 

Tej Singh 

Asha Ram 

Mukesh Kumar 

Krishan Kumar 

VSN Realtors Pvt.ILid. 

Rajesh Ruhal & Ors. 

Bijender Jain 

Bhagat Singh 

Bharat Satcome Pvt Ltd. 

Bharat Satcome Pvt. Ltd. 

Tej Singh 

M/s Sahah Marg 
Sprituality Foundation. 

Tej Singh 

M/s Sahah Marg 
Sprituality Foundation. 

Tej Singh 

Bijender Jain 

Deepak Jain 

Charan Singh 

Sanjit 

45.90/23 Adresh Kumar 

Tej Singh 

Ram Chandra Mission 

Society. 

Madhubani Infrastructure 
Pvt.Lid. 

2 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karnmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 



48.93/23 Sahaj Marg Spirituality 
Marg Foundation 

49. 81/20 Maharaj Krishan Mawa 

50. 163/12 Sh. Ajit Singh 

51. 107/23 G.S Chhawla 

52. 214/16 Sh. Umesh Verma 

53. 14/17 -do 

54. 176/23 Venus CGHS Ltd. 

Through its Secretary. 

3 

Sh.Karmu & Ors. 

RECORD/REPLY 

CO Kanjhawala 

Sh. Govind Ram & Anr. 

M.K Jain & Sons 

ARGUMENT 

DCHFC & Anr. 

-do 

RCS & Ors. 

DLR 

Cons 

DLR 

DLR 

Coop 

Coop 

Coop 
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